Tuesday League - 8/23/2016 (Week 16)
HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

TN-PLID

38346

334370
334367
334368
334369
334371
334372

38347

338844
334373
334846
335938
334845

38348

338326
337865
334374
334375
334376
335335

38349

335338
334379
334378
335937
334377
337980

38350

334383
334380
334382
334381

38351

334385
338304
334384
334386

Team/Player

Rack N Roll
Birkhold, Cole
Brown, Tim
Hille, Faith
Muench, Art
Roach, Darwin
Uitts, Tim
Total

Poe's Aces
Crebb, Sandy
Gerardot, Phil *
Heimann, Steve
Jackson, Jamie
Strack, Cole
Total

Met-Pro Inc.
Carter, Tommy
Chester, Dave
Hansen, Dennis
Hoag, Jerry
Knuckles, Margie
Stoffer, Tim
Total

Super High Hoes
Barnes, Rodney
Chavis, David
DeFord, Byron
Galbreath, Kevin
Reinhart, Steve
Twenge, Dan
Total

Abel's Team
Chavira, Mariah
Chavira, Abel
Chavira, Vincent
Chavira, Mona
Total

4 Balls and a Rack
Cristofolini, Jimmy
Kroque, Anna
McLaughlin, Tim
Savieo, Maryann
Total
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692
633
81
545
90

2113

134
863
422
280
615
2314

22
18
689
156
584
545
2086

36
432
567
127
712
164

2164

755
761
561
2131

662
73
714
528
2073

611
628
106
635
95

o]
2159

123
416
281
262
579
1985

60
24
566
129
628
676
2161

57
475
610
153
629

96

2101

580
626
799
2143

715
111
658
683
2215
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PA SC CC

50
42

31

133

10
80
35
20
41
186

50
12
36
31
130

27
37

53
13
138

57
59
24
140

40
2
53
25
120

84
84
12
78
12

270

18
90
48
36
78
270

84
18
78
81
270

60
78
18
90
18
270

90
90
90
270

90
12
90
78
270

8.24
7.54
6.75
6.99
7.50
0.00
7.83

7.44
9.59
8.79
7.78
7.88
8.57

3.67
6.00
8.20
8.67
7.49
6.73
7.73

6.00
7.20
7.27
7.06
7.91
9.11
8.01

0.00
8.39
8.46
6.23
7.89

7.36
6.08
7.93
6.77
7.68

0.96
0.06
-2.08
-1.15
-0.42
0.00

0.61
4.97
2.94
0.50
0.46

-6.33
-2.00
1.46
1.50
-0.56
-1.62

-3.50
-0.72
-0.55
-1.44
0.92
3.78

0.00
1.94
1.50
-2.64

-0.59
-3.17

0.62
-1.99
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SL SS

1485
1485
1485
1485
1485

1485
1485
1485
1485
1485

1485
1485
1606
1485
1485
1485

1485
1606
1485
1485
1485
1485

1485
1485
1485

1485
1485
1485
1485

17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

17
17
19
17
17
17

17
19
17
17
17
17

17
17
17

17
17
17
17

SnDate

5/3/16
5/3/16
5/3/16
5/3/16
5/3/16

//

8/2/16
5/3/16
5/3/16
5/3/16
5/3/16

8/6/16
6/14/16
8/6/16
5/16/16
8/6/16
8/6/16

5/17/16
5/2/16
8/6/16
5/3/16
8/6/16

6/21/16

//
5/3/16
5/3/16
5/3/16

5/3/16
6/28/16
5/3/16
5/3/16


http://www.league-central.com

Tuesday League - 8/23/2016 (Week 16)
TN-PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

38352 Chalk Em Up

334388 Daniels, Thomas 7 (0] (0] (0] 0 000 0.OO O 0O O O (0] (0] //
334389 Hornsby, Fran 7 595 767 27 90 6.61 -191 5 O O O (0] 0 1485 17 5/3/16
334390 Rubalcada, Robert 7 52 43 4 6 867 150 3 1 O O (0] 0 1485 17 8/6/16
334387 Stovall, Aaron 7 635 719 38 90 7.06 -093 4 0O 0 1 1 0 1485 17 5/3/16
334391 Zamora, Freddy 8 641 632 43 84 763 0.11 7 1 0 O (0] 0 1485 17 5/3/16

Total 2073 2161 112 270 7.68
38353 Pool and Party
334393 Crider, Glen 7 538 657 29 78 6.90 -153 6 O O O 0 0 1485 17 5/3/16
338960 Langston, Jason 8 43 52 2 6 7.17 -1.50 2 2 0 O 0 0 //
334392 Rose, Lee 8 721 672 51 90 801 054 6 2 0 3 0 0 1485 17 5/3/16
334394 Williams, Jeremy 7 566 644 37 81699 -096 4 1 0 O 0 0 1485 17 5/3/16
336714 Williams, Amy 6 86 141 2 15573 -367 2 0O O O 0 0 1485 17 6/28/16

Total 2155 2184 121 270 7.98
GW - Games Won GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive Wins(Season) RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game Points CC - Consecutive Wins(Current) GB - Game Ball On Break SS - Sanctioning Session
HA - Handicap Average GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - 0%) WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction Date

SW - Sweeps



